
HUMANSCALE CORPORATION CONTRACT #16766 
 

HUMANSCALE CORPORATION 
220 Circle Dr. North 
Piscataway, NJ  08854 
Telephone: (732) 537-2944 
Point of Contact: Katie Miglin 
E-Mail: kmiglin@humanscale.com  
 
Contract: 16766 
Vendor # 12509384 
 
 
AUTHORIZED DEALERS:  
 
Interstate Office Products 
228 South Main Avenue 
Sioux Falls, SD 57104 
Phone: 605-339-0300 (main) 
Phone: 605-275-3131 (direct) 
E-mail: kchristensen@i-o-p.com  
 
Vendor # 12032684 
 
CANFIELD BUSINESS INTERIORS 
402 W 9th St 
Sioux Falls, SD 57104 
Phone: 605-339-1411 
Point of Contact:  Larry Canfield 
E-Mail: lcanfiel@canfieldco.com  
 
Vendor # 12428095 
 
BUSINESS INTERIORS BY STAPLES 
1233 West County Rd E 
Arden Hills, MN 55112 
Phone: 612-743-1544 
Point of Contact:  Steve Gutenberg 
E-Mail Steven.Gutenberg@Staples.com  
 
Vendor # 12163692 
 
BROWN & SAENGER 
Point of Contact:  Paula Kruetzfeldt 
1409 C Avenue 
Sioux Falls, SD 57104 
E-mail: paula@brown-saenger.com  
Phone: 605-336-1960 ext. 1905 
 
Vendor # 12028533 
 
DAKOTA BUSINESS CENTER 
Point of Contact:  D Fine 
1635 Deadwood Ave N 
Rapid City, SD 57702 
Phone: 605-391-5104 
E-Mail: dfine@rushmore.com  
 
Vendor # 12031242 
 

 
OFFICE ELEMENTS GROUP 
3820 N. Potsdam Ave 
Sioux Falls, SD 57104 
Phone: 605-214-0661 
Point of Contact:  Jesse Lewter 
E-Mail: lewterj@officeelements.net  
 
Vendor # 12117407 
 
OFFICE PEEPS 
807 S. Broadway 
Watertown SD, 57201 
Phone: 605-886-6488 ext 263 
Fax: 605-886-6807 
Point of Contact:  Brianne Klosterman 
E-Mail: brianne.klosterman@officepeeps.com   
 
Vendor # 12037517 
 
OFFICE DEOPT, INC 
200 Corporate Center Drive  
Coraopolis, PA  15108 
Phone: 724-777-2356 
Fax:  
Point of Contact: David McGinnis 
E-Mail: david.mcginnis@oggicedepot.com  
 
Vendor # 12115896-04 
 
 

 



 
 
 
 
 

Agencies purchasing from this contract must request a quote from the 
vendor and submit a requisition to OPM for any purchase exceeding 
$4,000. 

 Price List Dated 2015 

Humanscale Seating 50% 
  
 Price List Dated 2015 

Humanscale Stackable Seating 45% 
  

 Price List Dated 2015 
Humanscale Stackable Seating 45% 

  
 Price List Dated 2015 

Humanscale Lighting 53% 
  

 Price List Dated 2015 
Humanscale Computer Support 56% 

  
 Price List Dated 2015 

Humanscale Sit / Stand 50% 
  

 Price List Dated 2015 
Humanscale Ergonomic 

Accessories 
53% 

  
 


